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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jacob Rotich           MOveral        1/3     1:18:58     2:00:19    6:05     2:39:20
2     Matthew Mccurdy        MOveral        2/3     1:18:58     2:02:27    6:22     2:47:00
3     Hellen Rotich          FOveral        1/3     1:22:19     2:06:18    6:24     2:47:49
4     Marc Bergman           MOveral        3/3     1:20:11     2:06:29    6:31     2:50:54
5     Jake Fisher            M20-24        1/49     1:28:14     2:13:49    6:50     2:58:52
6     Colin Mccatharn        M01-19        1/11     1:26:23     2:13:15    6:55     3:01:10
7     Jonathan Tanguay       M30-34        1/43     1:22:41     2:11:17    7:00     3:03:11
8     Gordon Christie        M40-44        1/42     1:28:11     2:17:29    7:02     3:04:12
9     Stefano Tassinari      M35-39        1/47     1:28:31     2:16:33    7:09     3:07:25
10    Blaine Hine            M25-29        1/44     1:31:18     2:20:40    7:13     3:09:14
11    Kayla Campasino        FOveral        2/3     1:31:18     2:21:32    7:18     3:11:22
12    Jacob Gautreaux        M40-44        2/42     1:30:01     2:20:07    7:18     3:11:24
13    Zerihun Ayele          M30-34        2/43     1:19:07     2:06:22    7:20     3:12:04
14    Hoa Truong             M35-39        2/47     1:28:33     2:22:23    7:21     3:12:30
15    Jeremy Davis           M30-34        3/43     1:32:40     2:22:35    7:23     3:13:27
16    Antonio Miranda        M01-19        2/11     1:28:34     2:21:00    7:23     3:13:38
17    Paul Lopez             M30-34        4/43     1:32:29     2:22:23    7:24     3:13:46
18    Drew George            M45-49        1/38     1:32:13     2:23:51    7:29     3:16:13
19    Jon Warren             M45-49        2/38     1:29:05     2:20:15    7:30     3:16:19
20    Garrett Rychlik        M45-49        3/38     1:39:18     2:31:21    7:31     3:17:02
21    Roger Pine             M30-34        5/43     1:30:55     2:23:49    7:33     3:17:53
22    Erin Ruyle             FOveral        3/3     1:36:54     2:29:49    7:37     3:19:29
23    Sam Dickerson          M30-34        6/43     1:38:35     2:31:07    7:37     3:19:38
24    Christina Borowiec     F25-29        1/30     1:36:54     2:32:04    7:41     3:21:07
25    Steven Walden          M40-44        3/42     1:36:47     2:29:05    7:41     3:21:12
26    Travis Beck            M01-19        3/11     1:34:40     2:24:56    7:44     3:22:26
27    Jake Adams             M30-34        7/43     1:36:55     2:29:14    7:44     3:22:35
28    Andy Stewart           M40-44        4/42     1:37:28     2:29:49    7:46     3:23:28
29    Justin Lange           M25-29        2/44     1:33:03     2:25:20    7:49     3:24:39
30    Rondine Flowers        F35-39        1/42                            7:49     3:24:42
31    Lilia Vazquez          F45-49        1/35     1:39:05     2:32:49    7:51     3:25:48
32    Eva Contreras          F35-39        2/42     1:39:17     2:34:28    7:51     3:25:48
33    David Nelson           M25-29        3/44     1:40:00     2:34:19    7:52     3:25:58
34    Miguel Pena            M35-39        3/47     1:35:42     2:29:33    7:52     3:26:11
35    Prince Aryee           M40-44        5/42     1:34:12     2:30:01    7:53     3:26:27
36    Troy Hibbitts          M40-44        6/42     1:36:58                7:53     3:26:37
37    Joseph Monette         M30-34        8/43     1:32:25     2:27:29    7:54     3:27:01
38    Jaime Schmidt          F30-34        1/36     1:35:40     2:30:35    7:54     3:27:03
39    Maria Martinez         F35-39        3/42     1:39:17     2:34:28    7:56     3:27:44
40    Philip Gable           M25-29        4/44     1:41:36     2:36:39    7:57     3:28:23
41    Hitoshi Morikawa       M45-49        4/38     1:42:44     2:36:45    7:59     3:28:58
42    Jeffrey Chase          M35-39        4/47     1:36:54     2:30:19    7:59     3:29:05
43    Kevin Shimkus          M25-29        5/44     1:39:18     2:33:48    7:59     3:29:13
44    Doug Monkhouse         M25-29        6/44     1:42:59     2:36:54    7:59     3:29:15
45    Bryan Rogers           M30-34        9/43     1:36:54     2:31:31    8:00     3:29:40
46    Walter Stone           M25-29        7/44     1:43:19     2:38:17    8:01     3:29:57
47    Jonathan Tydlacka      M30-34       10/43     1:44:14     2:39:54    8:02     3:30:33
48    Lindsey Dwyer          F20-24        1/28     1:38:34     2:36:27    8:03     3:30:55
49    Jon Buchanan           M35-39        5/47     1:38:35     2:34:17    8:03     3:30:56
50    Mac Allen              M55-59        1/23     1:43:11     2:35:44    8:04     3:31:09
51    Andrew Mchenry         M30-34       11/43     1:44:34     2:39:45    8:05     3:31:42
52    Jessica Roeschel       F30-34        2/36     1:44:42     2:40:02    8:05     3:31:53
53    Robert R. Shandley     M45-49        5/38     1:36:53     2:31:03    8:06     3:32:25
54    Zachary Ginnings       M20-24        2/49     1:30:02     2:24:47    8:08     3:33:13
55    Randall Chapin         M45-49        6/38     1:36:55     2:33:39    8:09     3:33:39
56    Philip Hodge           M45-49        7/38     1:42:31     2:37:13    8:10     3:34:11
57    Graham Forssman        M25-29        8/44     1:35:08     2:33:33    8:12     3:34:56
58    Ernesto Soto           M35-39        6/47     1:36:44     2:36:08    8:13     3:35:25
59    Armando Bocanegra      M45-49        8/38     1:43:35     2:39:44    8:20     3:38:14
60    Conner Branham         M20-24        3/49     1:55:56     2:49:38    8:21     3:38:53
61    Dana Stanley Torres    F40-44        1/46     1:47:22     2:44:35    8:22     3:39:14
62    Corena Salazar         F35-39        4/42     1:44:44     2:43:48    8:25     3:40:34
63    Carolyn Brochu         F35-39        5/42     1:45:43     2:44:55    8:29     3:42:03
64    Lora Reynolds          F35-39        6/42     1:47:23     2:45:25    8:29     3:42:27
65    Christopher White      M50-54        1/28                 2:47:40    8:31     3:43:10
66    Ricky Lueking          M20-24        4/49     1:40:17     2:40:56    8:32     3:43:34
67    Don Hood               M45-49        9/38     1:44:31     2:38:56    8:34     3:44:24
68    Garrett Velarde        M20-24        5/49     1:33:28     2:31:48    8:35     3:44:54
69    Kelli Martin           F30-34        3/36     1:47:00     2:47:25    8:35     3:44:57
70    Joshua Strozeski       M35-39        7/47     1:52:18     2:50:09    8:35     3:45:01
71    Jacob Evans            M25-29        9/44     1:52:18     2:51:06    8:36     3:45:16
72    Jesse San Miguel       M50-54        2/28     1:43:05     2:45:25    8:37     3:45:41
73    Roston Elwell          M30-34       12/43     1:47:30     2:47:42    8:37     3:45:51
74    Charles Solito         M50-54        3/28     1:41:23     2:41:11    8:38     3:46:08
75    Lonnie Coone           M40-44        7/42     1:50:26     2:48:26    8:38     3:46:19
76    Michael Thorson Jr.    M30-34       13/43     1:37:52     2:36:00    8:39     3:46:33
77    Chris Groff            M30-34       14/43     1:43:16     2:41:44    8:39     3:46:43
78    Jana Groff             F35-39        7/42     1:43:17     2:41:44    8:39     3:46:44
79    Chip Camiscione        M50-54        4/28     1:45:20     2:46:16    8:40     3:47:16
80    Michael Rose           M35-39        8/47     1:49:05     2:49:33    8:41     3:47:31
81    Sergiu Tofanel         M40-44        8/42     1:40:30     2:42:28    8:41     3:47:39
82    Eric Pearson           M45-49       10/38     1:39:57     2:43:51    8:42     3:47:48
83    James Sullivan         M40-44        9/42     1:50:47     2:50:40    8:42     3:47:48
84    Leonard Raphael        M55-59        2/23                 2:43:06    8:42     3:47:58
85    Leighton Carl          M30-34       15/43     1:33:37     2:43:11    8:43     3:48:23
86    Steve Mcgrew           M30-34       16/43     1:47:36     2:48:02    8:44     3:48:41
87    Patrick Creel          M30-34       17/43     1:45:16     2:47:14    8:44     3:48:56
88    Meg Hare               F30-34        4/36     1:46:01     2:48:30    8:44     3:48:57
89    Fabrizio Mansilla      M20-24        6/49     1:41:09     2:45:56    8:44     3:48:57
90    Timo Heister           M25-29       10/44     1:53:35     2:53:20    8:45     3:49:25
91    Justin Breitigam       M35-39        9/47     1:52:53     2:53:20    8:46     3:49:50
92    Jared Meyer            M30-34       18/43     1:47:04     2:47:15    8:47     3:49:55
93    Jonathan Nichols       M20-24        7/49     1:40:00     2:40:51    8:47     3:50:08
94    Erica Gundry           F25-29        2/30     1:44:35     2:42:29    8:48     3:50:45
95    Randall Harris         M45-49       11/38     1:39:49     2:42:51    8:49     3:50:49
96    Leann Ankney           F40-44        2/46     1:52:20     2:53:19    8:50     3:51:23
97    Enes Medic             M50-54        5/28     1:42:07     2:43:50    8:50     3:51:30
98    Reese Robinson         M20-24        8/49     1:43:37     2:46:42    8:51     3:51:49
99    Bob Milner             M50-54        6/28     1:44:09     2:48:18    8:51     3:51:50
100   Lan Ly                 F30-34        5/36     1:49:33     2:49:34    8:51     3:51:58
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101   Michael Hotchkiss      M35-39       10/47     1:49:09     2:49:54    8:52     3:52:12
102   Steve Blake            M55-59        3/23     1:43:51     2:45:53    8:52     3:52:19
103   Keith Bell             M55-59        4/23     1:49:51     2:51:19    8:54     3:53:13
104   Rebecca Mccarty        F30-34        6/36     1:44:15     2:51:48    8:54     3:53:14
105   Henrita Van Wyngaarden F40-44        3/46     1:49:38     2:48:16    8:55     3:53:31
106   Vicki Bentley-Condit   F55-59         1/8     1:54:08     2:54:53    8:56     3:53:59
107   Hudon White            M60-64        1/15     1:57:16     2:58:58    8:56     3:54:02
108   Nancy Hannah           F40-44        4/46     1:55:11     2:56:42    8:56     3:54:07
109   Alexander Adam         M30-34       19/43     1:36:59     2:35:51    8:56     3:54:07
110   Noah Worley            M30-34       20/43     1:50:48     2:53:42    8:57     3:54:17
111   Lori Wilson            F35-39        8/42     1:55:11     2:56:09    8:57     3:54:26
112   Ross Payne             M60-64        2/15     1:50:19     2:52:37    8:57     3:54:37
113   Smith Scarborough      M20-24        9/49     1:36:20     2:39:32    8:58     3:55:03
114   Robyn Vandyke          F30-34        7/36     1:45:45     2:49:13    8:58     3:55:07
115   Trey Burke             M45-49       12/38     1:56:48     2:58:53    8:59     3:55:14
116   Cameron Sims           M30-34       21/43     1:46:57     2:49:57    9:01     3:56:23
117   Kassandra Sims         F25-29        3/30                 2:49:59    9:02     3:56:30
118   Kim Gray               F35-39        9/42     1:52:17     2:55:40    9:02     3:56:49
119   John Mckenna           M55-59        5/23     1:54:14     2:56:15    9:02     3:56:50
120   Jen Menard             F20-24        2/28     1:52:17     2:55:56    9:03     3:57:07
121   Brent Nordhus          M45-49       13/38     1:48:55     2:53:29    9:03     3:57:08
122   Jeff Burton            M40-44       10/42     1:53:07     2:53:54    9:03     3:57:08
123   John Salazar           M35-39       11/47     1:45:49     2:51:37    9:03     3:57:10
124   Denise Sadberry        F45-49        2/35     1:54:41     2:59:11    9:03     3:57:16
125   Megan Phelps           F25-29        4/30     1:49:56     2:55:12    9:04     3:57:38
126   Alissa Goble           F25-29        5/30     1:45:45     2:54:30    9:04     3:57:43
127   Kevin Wagner           M40-44       11/42     1:52:44     2:55:12    9:07     3:58:48
128   Monica Ortigoza        F30-34        8/36     1:47:43     2:51:17    9:07     3:59:02
129   Nick Olivieri          M20-24       10/49     1:57:04     3:02:53    9:08     3:59:10
130   Rochelle Hobbs         F30-34        9/36     1:48:18     2:50:43    9:08     3:59:20
131   Stacy Caudell          M60-64        3/15     1:56:54     3:00:13    9:08     3:59:24
132   Gary Tomlinson         M40-44       12/42     1:51:27     2:56:58    9:09     3:59:35
133   Kimberly Harvey        F45-49        3/35     1:54:41     2:59:11    9:09     3:59:56
134   Thomas Moore           M45-49       14/38     1:56:58     2:55:57    9:10     4:00:09
135   Candice Defriend       F20-24        3/28     2:00:33     3:03:54    9:11     4:00:37
136   Joel Potts             M20-24       11/49     1:42:02     2:45:27    9:11     4:00:40
137   Jayme Bradley          M30-34       22/43     2:00:13     3:03:38    9:11     4:00:41
138   Pete Moonjian          M25-29       11/44     2:00:03     3:03:17    9:12     4:00:56
139   Robin Neal             F50-54        1/24     1:54:00     2:58:43    9:13     4:01:29
140   Jorge Ibarra           M25-29       12/44     1:52:50     2:58:28    9:13     4:01:34
141   Justin Strickland      M30-34       23/43     1:44:05     2:52:15    9:14     4:01:49
142   Kelly Whiddon          F35-39       10/42     2:00:11     3:03:31    9:14     4:01:59
143   James Perkins          M20-24       12/49     1:46:39     2:54:54    9:14     4:02:06
144   George Korpita         M30-34       24/43     2:00:10     3:04:16    9:15     4:02:10
145   Matthew Brunson        M35-39       12/47     1:47:31     2:53:47    9:15     4:02:25
146   Sheila Cook            F40-44        5/46     1:51:17     2:56:34    9:15     4:02:32
147   Jennie Mahmoud         F40-44        6/46     1:53:17     2:59:24    9:16     4:02:41
148   Andy Winn              M40-44       13/42     1:54:25     2:54:34    9:16     4:02:46
149   Ken Kaufman            M55-59        6/23     1:59:02     3:00:14    9:16     4:02:49
150   Will Hayes             M20-24       13/49     1:49:33     2:50:55    9:17     4:03:05
151   James Berger           M55-59        7/23     1:52:27     3:00:37    9:17     4:03:09
152   Jaime Williams         F25-29        6/30     1:58:20     3:02:32    9:17     4:03:10
153   Kevin Williams         M50-54        7/28     1:58:19     3:02:31    9:18     4:03:29
154   Jade Kizer             M35-39       13/47     2:04:50     3:07:25    9:18     4:03:37
155   Bill Pomykal           M35-39       14/47     2:00:04     3:05:06    9:18     4:03:44
156   Mckenzie Morse         F35-39       11/42     1:53:34     2:59:18    9:19     4:03:57
157   Christopher Harrell    M35-39       15/47     2:03:02     3:08:08    9:21     4:04:52
158   Natalie Coufal         F30-34       10/36     2:01:11     3:05:55    9:23     4:05:40
159   Matt Mocniak           M40-44       14/42     1:49:54     2:56:44    9:23     4:05:46
160   Waylon Hastings        M20-24       14/49     1:44:13     2:52:53    9:23     4:06:01
161   Jeff Roy               M40-44       15/42     1:57:36     3:00:43    9:24     4:06:09
162   Christopher Hale       M20-24       15/49     1:44:42     2:50:29    9:24     4:06:14
163   Roy Thibodeaux         M40-44       16/42     1:52:07     2:55:12    9:24     4:06:19
164   Brian Guyton           M35-39       16/47     1:56:39     3:02:25    9:27     4:07:33
165   Patty Jaeger           F45-49        4/35     1:52:11     2:58:54    9:28     4:08:07
166   Elizabeth Black-Wills  F45-49        5/35     2:00:12     3:05:41    9:29     4:08:38
167   Chris Sasser           M40-44       17/42     1:59:27     3:05:06    9:31     4:09:08
168   Amberlyn Keller        F30-34       11/36     1:54:14     3:01:18    9:31     4:09:21
169   Keith Schlieker        M45-49       15/38     1:51:47     3:00:10    9:32     4:09:37
170   Brian Mistovich        M55-59        8/23     2:00:14     3:04:52    9:32     4:09:53
171   Keeley Spoon           F01-19         1/8     2:06:07     3:11:32    9:33     4:10:02
172   Shannon Upton          F40-44        7/46                            9:34     4:10:29
173   Chris Rasmussen        M35-39       17/47     2:00:37     3:06:28    9:35     4:11:00
174   William Vaughn         M25-29       13/44     1:44:31     2:57:20    9:35     4:11:12
175   Ryan Mcallister        M20-24       16/49     1:51:02     2:57:45    9:36     4:11:34
176   Matthew Tresaugue      M35-39       18/47     2:00:23     3:04:51    9:37     4:11:46
177   Eirik Torstad          M50-54        8/28     2:00:11     3:06:20    9:37     4:11:56
178   Andrew Greenwood       M20-24       17/49     1:53:11     3:00:57    9:39     4:12:38
179   Andrew Steelman        M30-34       25/43     1:53:30     3:02:02    9:39     4:12:41
180   Shae Pauler            F35-39       12/42     1:48:02     2:59:42    9:39     4:12:57
181   Lynn Jester            M55-59        9/23     1:57:43     3:08:15    9:41     4:13:33
182   Joseph Wolfskill       M20-24       18/49     1:49:23     2:55:23    9:41     4:13:34
183   Karrie Bellard         F45-49        6/35     1:52:52     3:02:43    9:41     4:13:53
184   Megan Smyth            F25-29        7/30     1:54:34     3:08:03    9:42     4:14:04
185   Brandy Stuart          F35-39       13/42     1:58:27     3:06:03    9:42     4:14:17
186   Ryan Goodwyn           M35-39       19/47     1:46:12     2:59:30    9:42     4:14:19
187   Joseph Tremblay        M40-44       18/42     1:53:52     3:03:07    9:44     4:14:57
188   Kacey Mcquiston        M20-24       19/49     1:47:02     2:58:06    9:44     4:15:08
189   Christopher Kenison    M20-24       20/49     1:55:20     3:07:14    9:45     4:15:26
190   Valerie Nussbaumer     F25-29        8/30     2:00:01     3:11:01    9:47     4:16:09
191   Brent Hay              M40-44       19/42     1:53:31     3:03:32    9:47     4:16:27
192   Travis Kuehler         M20-24       21/49     2:01:34     3:08:56    9:47     4:16:27
193   Clay Falls             M25-29       14/44     2:00:14     3:08:43    9:47     4:16:30
194   Erin Lee               F20-24        4/28     2:02:06     3:11:22    9:48     4:16:37
195   Jeanie Stahl           F45-49        7/35     1:59:47     3:08:57    9:48     4:16:45
196   James Cowan            M30-34       26/43     1:59:25     3:10:54    9:49     4:17:03
197   Richard Bowling        M45-49       16/38     2:00:02     3:10:16    9:49     4:17:04
198   Jacob De La Cruz       M30-34       27/43     2:06:39     3:15:00    9:49     4:17:06
199   Jimmy Hudgins          M45-49       17/38     1:58:00     3:07:16    9:49     4:17:11
200   Joseph Cooksey         M25-29       15/44     1:50:49     3:03:18    9:49     4:17:15
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201   Allyn Wollard          M60-64        4/15     1:59:58     3:09:45    9:51     4:17:55
202   Frank Fisher           M50-54        9/28     1:56:31     3:05:59    9:51     4:18:12
203   Josh Marion            M25-29       16/44     2:01:54     3:11:31    9:51     4:18:17
204   Karen Guerra           F45-49        8/35     2:01:54     3:12:00    9:52     4:18:38
205   Susan Tomlinson        F45-49        9/35     1:57:45     3:05:25    9:53     4:18:49
206   Stacy Gwynn            F30-34       12/36     1:56:19     3:07:31    9:53     4:19:09
207   Erin Thibodeaux        F30-34       13/36     1:55:28     3:08:21    9:54     4:19:10
208   James Dennis           M55-59       10/23     1:53:43     3:05:45    9:54     4:19:12
209   Scott Ireland          M35-39       20/47     1:46:19     2:56:17    9:54     4:19:30
210   Todd Hunter            M40-44       20/42     2:01:08     3:08:36    9:55     4:19:43
211   Brian Schultz          M50-54       10/28     1:50:21     2:56:10    9:56     4:20:12
212   Hendrik Streuding      M20-24       22/49     1:47:35     3:00:55    9:56     4:20:15
213   Josh Messick           M20-24       23/49     1:38:11     2:41:04    9:56     4:20:21
214   Chris Makowski         M25-29       17/44     1:55:14     3:06:42    9:56     4:20:24
215   Julie Koepke           F30-34       14/36     2:09:45     3:17:57    9:57     4:20:37
216   Holli Harper           F50-54        2/24     1:52:44     3:03:25    9:58     4:21:08
217   Nicole Hano            F30-34       15/36     2:02:46     3:12:37    9:58     4:21:09
218   Jennifer Smith         F35-39       14/42     1:59:31     3:06:20    9:58     4:21:18
219   Jeremy Stewart         M25-29       18/44     2:05:45     3:14:29    9:59     4:21:27
220   James Erickson         M25-29       19/44     1:49:09     3:04:57    9:59     4:21:40
221   Susie Eisenberg-Argo   F50-54        3/24     2:02:28     3:13:37   10:00     4:21:55
222   Aaron Johnstone        M30-34       28/43     1:51:19     3:05:29   10:01     4:22:33
223   Cory Lucas             M35-39       21/47     1:56:39     3:06:21   10:04     4:23:32
224   Charlie Pitkin         M30-34       29/43     1:47:44     3:08:01   10:04     4:23:36
225   Eowyn Pedicini         F20-24        5/28     2:01:49     3:14:12   10:04     4:23:39
226   Steve Jolly            M40-44       21/42     1:47:32     3:07:34   10:04     4:23:42
227   Baili Rhodes           F25-29        9/30     2:09:47     3:18:32   10:04     4:23:44
228   Reagan Newcomer        F35-39       15/42     2:19:16     3:26:22   10:04     4:23:46
229   Rick Dempsey           M35-39       22/47     2:02:11     3:08:40   10:04     4:23:50
230   Janelle Thoms          F35-39       16/42     1:59:35     3:11:58   10:05     4:24:03
231   Reginald Tuvilla       M20-24       24/49     1:55:47     3:05:24   10:05     4:24:04
232   Heidi Ewing            F30-34       16/36     1:59:35     3:11:58   10:05     4:24:05
233   Stephen Kohn           M20-24       25/49     2:09:04     3:19:08   10:05     4:24:13
234   Lauren Ewald           F20-24        6/28     2:09:04     3:19:09   10:05     4:24:14
235   Bruce Abbitt           M60-64        5/15     1:58:35     3:10:59   10:06     4:24:26
236   Daniel Tomkins         M20-24       26/49     1:57:04     3:05:29   10:06     4:24:49
237   Michael Geffert        M55-59       11/23     2:01:34     3:15:46   10:07     4:24:54
238   Jason Reed             M40-44       22/42     2:11:53     3:14:00   10:08     4:25:21
239   Christopher Masters    M25-29       20/44     2:00:03     3:07:41   10:08     4:25:29
240   Clark Holloway         M45-49       18/38     1:46:48     3:01:22   10:09     4:25:48
241   Carmen Vanhootegem     F40-44        8/46     2:01:21     3:13:47   10:10     4:26:09
242   Zhixuan Tang           M20-24       27/49     1:53:47     3:08:37   10:10     4:26:13
243   Jon Agnew              M40-44       23/42     1:58:35     3:13:34   10:12     4:27:10
244   Christi Moore          F40-44        9/46     1:53:25     3:10:40   10:12     4:27:11
245   Kennith Nonnenmacher   M25-29       21/44     2:00:10     3:12:08   10:13     4:27:30
246   John T. Hyak           M50-54       11/28     2:09:37     3:19:57   10:13     4:27:37
247   Christopher Haeckler   M60-64        6/15     2:04:02     3:16:15   10:13     4:27:40
248   Theresa Tran           F35-39       17/42     2:03:35     3:19:18   10:13     4:27:48
249   Nikki Herrin           F40-44       10/46     2:10:53     3:21:17   10:14     4:28:13
250   Barbara Jester         F55-59         2/8     2:00:30     3:13:31   10:14     4:28:17
251   Marla Hibbitts         F40-44       11/46     1:53:05     3:05:57   10:15     4:28:33
252   Kami Ranney            F35-39       18/42     2:14:54     3:26:29   10:15     4:28:39
253   Andrew Lange           M25-29       22/44     1:55:47     3:10:45   10:15     4:28:39
254   Anthony Boatman        M50-54       12/28     2:04:46     3:14:30   10:15     4:28:41
255   Heather Nerhood        F40-44       12/46     2:07:38     3:16:36   10:16     4:28:53
256   Holly Jenkins          F35-39       19/42     2:07:38     3:16:37   10:16     4:28:53
257   Paige Carpenter        F35-39       20/42     1:58:23     3:12:46   10:17     4:29:16
258   Mattie Frascella       F45-49       10/35     2:14:02     3:24:41   10:18     4:30:04
259   Danielle Netro         F25-29       10/30     2:14:26     3:25:28   10:19     4:30:18
260   Anissa Nash            F35-39       21/42     2:02:46     3:19:09   10:21     4:31:06
261   Kevin Rawson           M35-39       23/47     2:03:58     3:14:44   10:21     4:31:07
262   Kent Roberts           M45-49       19/38     2:05:13     3:22:07   10:22     4:31:31
263   Jack Swartz            M45-49       20/38     2:15:40     3:26:29   10:23     4:31:59
264   Fawwwwwn Simpson       F50-54        4/24     2:13:52     3:25:06   10:23     4:32:07
265   Kevin Murphy           M50-54       13/28     2:10:23     3:25:05   10:23     4:32:13
266   Robert Walter          M35-39       24/47     2:09:15     3:18:48   10:25     4:33:07
267   John Kelly Kincl       M45-49       21/38     1:53:41     3:11:00   10:26     4:33:13
268   Malcolm Oneal          M35-39       25/47     2:01:33     3:16:53   10:26     4:33:20
269   Brenna Beck            F25-29       11/30     2:00:10     3:16:15   10:26     4:33:32
270   Carsten Udengaard      M35-39       26/47     2:03:23     3:19:15   10:27     4:33:35
271   Kenneth Mccoy          M45-49       22/38     2:03:50     3:20:11   10:27     4:33:38
272   Terri Brewen           F40-44       13/46     2:05:46     3:19:49   10:27     4:33:50
273   Alissa Young           F25-29       12/30     1:50:55     3:11:41   10:28     4:34:10
274   Haywood Robinson       M60-64        7/15     2:08:46     3:20:14   10:28     4:34:12
275   Michael Trahan         M20-24       28/49     1:50:13     3:09:33   10:29     4:34:39
276   Melinda Krueger        F45-49       11/35     2:16:37     3:28:26   10:29     4:34:50
277   John Ogden             M20-24       29/49     2:01:35     3:18:38   10:30     4:35:12
278   Araceli Mims           F40-44       14/46     2:15:49     3:27:39   10:30     4:35:13
279   Veronica Stark         F25-29       13/30     2:15:19     3:29:59   10:32     4:36:01
280   Wendy Gaertner         F50-54        5/24     1:58:38     3:09:31   10:32     4:36:09
281   Aimee Galley           F40-44       15/46     2:18:18     3:29:19   10:33     4:36:23
282   Gilbert Sawtelle       M25-29       23/44     2:00:53     3:17:00   10:34     4:36:42
283   Andrew Minzenmayer     M20-24       30/49     2:05:49     3:20:31   10:36     4:37:38
284   Sheri Davis            F55-59         3/8     2:01:18     3:20:20   10:36     4:37:43
285   Stephanie Hahn         F35-39       22/42     2:08:24     3:22:27   10:37     4:38:15
286   Jody Slaughter         M45-49       23/38     1:54:18     3:13:26   10:40     4:39:16
287   Amber Howell           F30-34       17/36     2:07:18     3:22:27   10:40     4:39:26
288   Tim Taylor             M35-39       27/47     1:57:16     3:09:41   10:40     4:39:27
289   Brooke Thedford        F25-29       14/30     2:14:54     3:26:29   10:41     4:39:46
290   Travis Shirley         M40-44       24/42     2:15:40     3:27:15   10:41     4:39:47
291   Robert Pickering       M50-54       14/28     1:57:57     3:16:46   10:41     4:39:57
292   Rebecca Espey          F20-24        7/28     2:05:49     3:18:53   10:42     4:40:32
293   Amy Wan                F45-49       12/35     2:08:09     3:21:11   10:43     4:40:59
294   Rex Field              M50-54       15/28     2:00:59     3:16:16   10:44     4:41:12
295   Cristian Cifuentes     M25-29       24/44     2:13:52     3:24:34   10:44     4:41:22
296   Vanessa Nordell        F35-39       23/42     2:11:40     3:25:53   10:45     4:41:44
297   Philip Ballmann        M50-54       16/28     1:51:36     3:09:02   10:45     4:41:47
298   Christopher Bradley    M25-29       25/44     2:16:29     3:32:18   10:45     4:41:48
299   Robert Harwood         M25-29       26/44     2:16:29     3:32:18   10:45     4:41:48
300   Jon Fultz              M40-44       25/42     1:56:05     3:11:27   10:46     4:42:05
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301   Zack Smith             M20-24       31/49     2:13:53     3:25:17   10:46     4:42:11
302   Russell Lindell        M30-34       30/43     2:18:42     3:33:22   10:49     4:43:23
303   Gary Hernandez         M45-49       24/38     2:11:47     3:26:26   10:49     4:43:25
304   John Monnig            M20-24       32/49     1:52:25     3:13:49   10:49     4:43:25
305   Cassandra Hinshaw      F01-19         2/8     2:08:33               10:50     4:43:48
306   Shannon Humphrey       F35-39       24/42     2:19:45     3:35:35   10:50     4:43:57
307   Jake Lyro              M30-34       31/43     1:57:10     3:23:01   10:51     4:44:06
308   Larry Anaya            M30-34       32/43     2:13:10     3:32:00   10:51     4:44:08
309   Kristine Chapman       F25-29       15/30     2:06:44     3:25:53   10:51     4:44:14
310   Jennifer Blanton       F45-49       13/35     2:14:23     3:28:23   10:51     4:44:15
311   William Moeller        M55-59       12/23     2:13:23     3:25:06   10:51     4:44:16
312   Edward Berlanga        M20-24       33/49     2:00:12     3:18:10   10:51     4:44:19
313   Lexi Crommett          F20-24        8/28     2:00:33     3:12:05   10:52     4:44:37
314   Ashley Hawk            F25-29       16/30     2:14:25     3:34:11   10:52     4:44:44
315   David Hobbs            M25-29       27/44     2:12:56     3:24:07   10:52     4:44:45
316   April Thomson          F40-44       16/46     2:08:23     3:26:42   10:52     4:44:50
317   Justin Johns           M30-34       33/43     1:52:28     3:00:50   10:52     4:44:55
318   Nancy Warren           F40-44       17/46     2:13:58     3:30:47   10:53     4:44:59
319   Lisa Short             F50-54        6/24     2:11:33     3:28:54   10:53     4:45:00
320   Aaron Contreras        M25-29       28/44     2:13:53     3:24:35   10:53     4:45:06
321   Paul Carlson           M40-44       26/42     2:00:43     3:19:36   10:54     4:45:24
322   Kathleen Crowley       F30-34       18/36     2:01:25     3:19:36   10:54     4:45:24
323   Daniel Barber          M55-59       13/23     2:27:30     3:41:28   10:55     4:46:03
324   Aida Fennell           F35-39       25/42     2:27:30     3:41:28   10:55     4:46:04
325   Nicolas Meza           M60-64        8/15     2:08:33     3:26:58   10:55     4:46:06
326   James Zuniga           M25-29       29/44     2:03:46     3:24:57   10:55     4:46:08
327   Kristina Rowin         F30-34       19/36     2:16:01     3:34:32   10:57     4:46:43
328   Robert Hogue Iv        M20-24       34/49     2:06:58     3:27:46   10:57     4:46:50
329   Nick Blazosky          M25-29       30/44     2:22:49     3:39:50   10:58     4:47:15
330   Marcus Garley          M30-34       34/43     2:11:00     3:26:58   10:59     4:47:36
331   Paul Cooley            M60-64        9/15     2:01:00     3:10:01   10:59     4:47:54
332   David Strack           M01-19        4/11     1:56:19     3:24:57   11:00     4:48:02
333   Kevin Boyle            M35-39       28/47     2:16:53     3:33:24   11:00     4:48:07
334   Billie Hoekstra        F30-34       20/36     2:15:32     3:35:51   11:00     4:48:11
335   Edmar Jimenez          M20-24       35/49     2:02:57     3:19:20   11:00     4:48:20
336   Dee Dee Stoddard       F45-49       14/35     2:21:54     3:39:46   11:00     4:48:21
337   Haley Stoddard         F20-24        9/28     2:21:54     3:39:45   11:00     4:48:21
338   Gilbert Campos         M25-29       31/44     1:50:36     3:14:43   11:01     4:48:33
339   Lori Enzor             F35-39       26/42     2:14:36     3:35:43   11:01     4:48:35
340   Tyler Hopping          M20-24       36/49     2:06:30               11:01     4:48:41
341   Michael Sobota         M55-59       14/23     2:08:29     3:29:55   11:02     4:48:55
342   Elizabeth Sanchez      F35-39       27/42     2:16:34     3:35:30   11:02     4:49:04
343   Laura Lamb             F30-34       21/36     2:22:24     3:39:20   11:02     4:49:08
344   Mary Citro             F50-54        7/24     2:08:42     3:29:08   11:03     4:49:27
345   Lee Winburn            M40-44       27/42     2:00:20     3:11:29   11:04     4:49:45
346   Ginger Stagg           F35-39       28/42     2:17:44     3:36:30   11:04     4:49:53
347   Sharon Pechal          F45-49       15/35     2:14:46     3:33:34   11:04     4:50:01
348   Alex Rodriguez         M45-49       25/38     2:09:07     3:25:43   11:04     4:50:01
349   Xochil Hinshaw         F40-44       18/46     2:17:32     3:35:30   11:04     4:50:03
350   Jodi Blanton           F40-44       19/46     2:19:57     3:37:30   11:04     4:50:07
351   Morgan Antilley        F20-24       10/28     2:14:46     3:34:42   11:05     4:50:12
352   Tristan Morgan         M25-29       32/44     2:08:27     3:31:19   11:05     4:50:22
353   Andrea Wisinski        F25-29       17/30     2:06:15     3:26:28   11:06     4:50:38
354   Cyndy Hills            F45-49       16/35     2:15:56     3:33:51   11:06     4:50:53
355   Michelle Lovingshimer  F40-44       20/46     2:07:53     3:30:36   11:06     4:51:02
356   David Johnson          M55-59       15/23     2:19:59     3:39:22   11:07     4:51:11
357   Christiana Garton      F45-49       17/35     2:21:18     3:41:32   11:07     4:51:14
358   Paul Hardin            M55-59       16/23     2:11:53     3:33:19   11:09     4:52:12
359   Andrew Barnes          M25-29       33/44     2:13:08     3:33:52   11:10     4:52:21
360   David Riggs            M35-39       29/47     1:55:14     3:19:13   11:10     4:52:32
361   Brandon Grant          M01-19        5/11     1:57:45     3:18:39   11:10     4:52:38
362   Stephen Taylor         M45-49       26/38                 3:34:48   11:11     4:52:57
363   Christi Potter         F40-44       21/46     2:19:19     3:37:04   11:11     4:52:59
364   Greg Harrison          M50-54       17/28     2:11:34     3:31:52   11:12     4:53:18
365   John Januskey          M35-39       30/47     2:15:19     3:35:22   11:12     4:53:21
366   Jesse Palomares        M60-64       10/15     2:07:48     3:25:15   11:13     4:53:48
367   Richard Saunders       M35-39       31/47     2:15:23     3:34:46   11:14     4:54:12
368   Rahul Boyapati         M25-29       34/44     1:52:59     3:11:18   11:14     4:54:16
369   Andy Kostrzewa         M01-19        6/11     1:57:09     3:36:00   11:16     4:55:04
370   Daniel Shuff           M70-99         1/3     2:13:46     3:35:38   11:16     4:55:22
371   Monica Lawrence        F45-49       18/35     2:22:28     3:41:43   11:17     4:55:46
372   Jeff Thompson          M50-54       18/28     2:14:56     3:35:32   11:17     4:55:50
373   Michelle Phinizy       F40-44       22/46     2:23:57     3:43:59   11:18     4:55:56
374   Will Phinizy           M40-44       28/42     2:23:56     3:43:58   11:18     4:55:56
375   Wesley Daniels         F25-29       18/30     2:11:06     3:33:43   11:18     4:55:56
376   Nancy Dee Johnson      F30-34       22/36     2:19:00     3:40:21   11:18     4:56:09
377   Taylor Davis           F20-24       11/28     2:19:07     3:40:27   11:18     4:56:09
378   Jenifer Cross          F35-39       29/42     2:14:36     3:35:45   11:19     4:56:17
379   Sarah Korpita          F30-34       23/36     2:14:58     3:34:45   11:19     4:56:18
380   Warren Deluca          M40-44       29/42     2:12:46     3:35:39   11:19     4:56:37
381   Cathy Bradford         F55-59         4/8     2:19:08     3:39:42   11:21     4:57:19
382   Jacob Heil             M35-39       32/47     2:04:01     3:28:17   11:22     4:57:50
383   Robert Sahm            M50-54       19/28     2:13:25     3:36:07   11:23     4:58:08
384   Julie Robertson        F30-34       24/36     2:25:37     3:43:01   11:24     4:58:32
385   Libbie Hill            F35-39       30/42     2:25:38     3:43:01   11:24     4:58:35
386   Cindee Sharp           F35-39       31/42     2:37:20     3:53:07   11:24     4:58:42
387   Sandra Hay             F40-44       23/46     2:16:39     3:41:33   11:24     4:58:47
388   Jessalyn Kastner       F25-29       19/30     2:20:44     3:44:52   11:24     4:58:50
389   Kyle Harrell           M40-44       30/42     2:22:24     3:39:20   11:24     4:58:53
390   Amber Schluens         F30-34       25/36     2:20:29     3:39:26   11:25     4:59:10
391   Brian Payne            M40-44       31/42     2:22:53     3:39:51   11:25     4:59:20
392   Juyong Bong            M20-24       37/49     2:11:27     3:52:45   11:26     4:59:45
393   Corinne Nelson         F20-24       12/28     2:14:25     3:43:31   11:27     5:00:06
394   Marcie Taylor          F35-39       32/42     2:21:07     3:45:39   11:28     5:00:14
395   Steve Ton              M45-49       27/38     2:30:30     3:50:15   11:28     5:00:29
396   Peter Barber           M01-19        7/11     2:22:24     3:40:33   11:28     5:00:30
397   Emily Mullins          F01-19         3/8     2:28:19     3:50:14   11:28     5:00:34
398   Roy Vickers            M65-69         1/6     2:13:18     3:23:06   11:30     5:01:10
399   Stephen Ahern          M25-29       35/44     2:13:54     3:38:51   11:30     5:01:27
400   Rick Greene            M30-34       35/43     2:32:30     3:52:38   11:31     5:01:32
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401   Ric Hartung            M55-59       17/23     2:14:43     3:37:48   11:32     5:02:15
402   Ravi Rau               M50-54       20/28     2:10:34     3:34:39   11:33     5:02:36
403   Amanda Denis           F35-39       33/42     2:20:37     3:37:02   11:33     5:02:39
404   Marcus Stevenson       M40-44       32/42     2:11:40     3:33:27   11:33     5:02:41
405   Kevin Fincher          M45-49       28/38     2:17:13     3:36:13   11:34     5:02:53
406   Kurt Oehler            M35-39       33/47     2:19:15     3:40:12   11:34     5:02:54
407   Sean Dickson           M40-44       33/42     2:19:16     3:40:12   11:34     5:03:03
408   Joel Gray              M25-29       36/44     2:05:54     3:32:23   11:35     5:03:17
409   Erica Emmons           F20-24       13/28     2:11:19     3:36:59   11:35     5:03:42
410   Linda Causey           F40-44       24/46     2:20:50     3:43:25   11:37     5:04:17
411   Lynne Waggoner         F40-44       25/46     2:20:44     3:44:53   11:37     5:04:22
412   Thomas Mayes           M35-39       34/47     2:30:29     3:50:15   11:37     5:04:29
413   Chelsea Weber          F25-29       20/30     2:30:30     3:50:15   11:37     5:04:29
414   Cheryl Quast           F50-54        8/24     2:25:09     3:52:47   11:38     5:04:56
415   Steve Moffitt          M35-39       35/47     2:20:13     3:42:37   11:41     5:06:16
416   Cathy Kimble           F45-49       19/35     2:27:02     3:48:49   11:42     5:06:35
417   Jonathan Kotinek       M35-39       36/47     2:00:15     3:30:40   11:42     5:06:38
418   Powell Compton         M45-49       29/38     2:20:28     3:46:49   11:43     5:06:57
419   Aaron Williams         M30-34       36/43     2:18:11     3:41:01   11:43     5:07:03
420   Mary Alice Peel        F35-39       34/42     2:17:08     3:45:26   11:44     5:07:16
421   Andrea Douglass        F20-24       14/28     2:05:49     3:37:14   11:46     5:08:06
422   Lisa Keogh             F40-44       26/46     2:25:58     3:36:13   11:48     5:09:07
423   Valerie Flores         F35-39       35/42     2:14:58     3:38:54   11:48     5:09:11
424   Katie Eckermann        F20-24       15/28     2:28:19     3:50:14   11:48     5:09:15
425   Whitney Coffey         F20-24       16/28     2:28:19     3:50:14   11:48     5:09:15
426   Sharon Prentice        F45-49       20/35     2:33:46     3:56:34   11:49     5:09:23
427   Paige Krekeler         F40-44       27/46     2:22:26     3:47:33   11:49     5:09:24
428   Gerardo Hernandez      M35-39       37/47     2:14:18     3:46:30   11:49     5:09:29
429   Mary Griffith          F55-59         5/8     2:33:45     3:56:33   11:50     5:09:57
430   Ryan Kornegay          M20-24       38/49     2:22:25     3:48:01   11:52     5:11:04
431   Manny Martinez         M45-49       30/38     2:05:42     3:37:53   11:53     5:11:15
432   Terry Lovingshimer     M45-49       31/38     2:13:45     3:48:36   11:53     5:11:29
433   Robert Barr            M35-39       38/47     2:17:31     3:43:05   11:54     5:11:55
434   Myrick Thibodeaux      M45-49       32/38     2:23:55     3:47:29   11:54     5:11:57
435   Hanan Harkness         F40-44       28/46     2:33:46     3:56:37   11:56     5:12:39
436   Madison Becker         F01-19         4/8                           11:56     5:12:48
437   Gregg Frashure         M30-34       37/43     2:05:47     3:29:09   11:56     5:12:49
438   Jennifer Olesen        F25-29       21/30     2:16:48     3:49:10   11:58     5:13:36
439   Bartosz Czernikiewicz  M25-29       37/44     2:09:04     3:45:37   11:58     5:13:37
440   Kate Lowe              F20-24       17/28     2:08:57     3:48:37   11:59     5:14:02
441   Lori Jones             F40-44       29/46     2:23:10     3:48:07   12:00     5:14:15
442   Matt Stille            M35-39       39/47     2:22:25     3:49:36   12:00     5:14:20
443   Lee Watkins            F45-49       21/35     2:28:19     3:54:53   12:00     5:14:22
444   Robin Sproba           F40-44       30/46     2:28:24     3:52:24   12:00     5:14:31
445   Ruth Fields            F50-54        9/24     2:28:24     3:52:24   12:00     5:14:32
446   Ronald Head            M55-59       18/23     2:32:19     3:57:05   12:02     5:15:26
447   Monica Buschmann       F50-54       10/24     2:24:50     3:50:37   12:03     5:15:55
448   Katherine Vara         F50-54       11/24     2:37:05     3:59:00   12:06     5:16:52
449   Florentina Tahimik     F35-39       36/42     2:21:17     3:49:36   12:07     5:17:24
450   Ramiro Galindo         M70-99         2/3     2:26:17     3:50:37   12:07     5:17:38
451   Tim Winter             M40-44       34/42     2:37:55     3:57:27   12:08     5:17:59
452   Joseph Boswell         M25-29       38/44     2:25:41     3:55:11   12:13     5:19:53
453   Liza Esquivel          F40-44       31/46     2:30:49     4:01:21   12:13     5:20:12
454   Clint Porche           M40-44       35/42     2:16:52     3:45:03   12:15     5:20:54
455   James Robertson        M25-29       39/44     2:37:06     4:02:11   12:16     5:21:13
456   Alejandro Zepeda       M25-29       40/44     2:21:49     4:03:27   12:16     5:21:36
457   Margaret Fort          F55-59         6/8     2:22:24     3:42:55   12:17     5:21:43
458   Adriana Vega           F20-24       18/28     2:24:40     3:57:03   12:18     5:22:26
459   Kathy Point            F40-44       32/46     2:25:10     3:56:21   12:19     5:22:44
460   Tim Herrin             M40-44       36/42     2:24:05     3:52:51   12:20     5:23:06
461   Delores Chambers       M60-64       11/15     2:38:38     4:04:23   12:20     5:23:16
462   Beth Schmidt           F20-24       19/28     2:22:14     3:54:07   12:21     5:23:39
463   Keith Herrin           M01-19        8/11     2:17:22     3:52:52   12:22     5:24:11
464   Anna Spears            F40-44       33/46     2:27:57     3:57:46   12:22     5:24:13
465   Jonathan Hicks         M20-24       39/49     2:15:51     3:50:33   12:23     5:24:18
466   Bobbie Grant           F40-44       34/46     2:22:19     3:58:18   12:23     5:24:22
467   Virginia Hodnett       F35-39       37/42     2:21:25     3:52:16   12:23     5:24:28
468   Krisann Hadenfeldt     F40-44       35/46     2:37:20     4:03:23   12:24     5:25:01
469   Chuck Garza            M60-64       12/15     2:24:10     4:00:31   12:25     5:25:06
470   Cindy Davis            F45-49       22/35     2:24:11     4:00:31   12:25     5:25:07
471   Aaron James            M20-24       40/49     2:17:20     3:46:01   12:25     5:25:20
472   Terry Field            M50-54       21/28     2:13:23     3:53:11   12:25     5:25:29
473   Jared Patoskie         M20-24       41/49     2:20:01     3:52:52   12:26     5:25:35
474   Justin Hernandez       M25-29       41/44     2:24:35     3:53:51   12:26     5:25:55
475   Elizabeth Whelan       F25-29       22/30     2:24:09     3:53:37   12:27     5:26:13
476   Jill Burnside          F45-49       23/35     2:28:04     3:55:40   12:27     5:26:14
477   Debbie Trammell        F50-54       12/24     2:41:56     4:08:35   12:27     5:26:15
478   Jose Sandoval          M40-44       37/42     2:22:06     3:50:48   12:28     5:26:48
479   Jose Sandoval          M20-24       42/49     2:22:06     3:50:48   12:28     5:26:49
480   Anthony Mireles        M55-59       19/23     2:12:15     3:42:02   12:30     5:27:37
481   Jon Walk               M45-49       33/38     2:31:17     3:56:57   12:31     5:27:47
482   Jeff Hankins           M30-34       38/43     2:29:37     3:58:53   12:32     5:28:18
483   Eric Hamilton          M35-39       40/47     2:19:14     3:54:35   12:32     5:28:22
484   Kyle Barrington        M45-49       34/38     2:27:31     3:57:33   12:33     5:28:48
485   Sarah Binder           F20-24       20/28     2:27:19     3:59:25   12:33     5:28:51
486   Brent Skinner          M60-64       13/15     2:24:48     3:57:41   12:35     5:29:36
487   Brian Prehn            M30-34       39/43     2:35:26     4:06:13   12:35     5:29:37
488   Amanda Prehn           F30-34       26/36     2:35:26     4:06:13   12:35     5:29:38
489   Rebecca Mcdaniel       F30-34       27/36     2:31:01     4:05:52   12:36     5:30:10
490   Rudy Rueda             M60-64       14/15     2:30:21     3:58:19   12:38     5:31:02
491   Ryan Campbell          M40-44       38/42     2:30:30     4:01:42   12:39     5:31:21
492   R. Don Ruggles         M65-69         2/6     2:28:04     3:55:29   12:40     5:31:42
493   Jose Villalobos        M40-44       39/42     2:14:01     4:01:17   12:40     5:31:42
494   Candice Foster         F25-29       23/30     2:14:26     3:50:47   12:41     5:32:06
495   Derek Seim             M35-39       41/47     2:30:13     3:56:53   12:41     5:32:20
496   Krisann Price          F45-49       24/35     2:33:13     4:01:33   12:41     5:32:27
497   Karlen Brown           F40-44       36/46     2:32:55     4:07:41   12:42     5:32:52
498   Derek Gallion          M35-39       42/47     2:30:26     3:57:03   12:42     5:32:57
499   Stan Stephenson        M30-34       40/43     2:30:27     3:57:04   12:42     5:32:57
500   Theresa Ratay          F30-34       28/36     2:30:05     4:06:19   12:43     5:33:16
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501   Grant King             M30-34       41/43     2:32:50     4:02:22   12:46     5:34:42
502   Karen Berglund         F60-64         1/2     2:33:11     4:09:03   12:50     5:36:15
503   Danielle Skelton       F55-59         7/8     2:35:21     4:08:40   12:51     5:36:34
504   Stacey Lowery          F45-49       25/35     2:35:53     4:10:55   12:52     5:36:57
505   Tori Cummings          F35-39       38/42     2:35:52     4:10:54   12:52     5:36:58
506   Mitch Thomas           M20-24       43/49     2:23:59     4:03:47   12:53     5:37:38
507   Minka Green            F30-34       29/36     2:27:45     4:02:55   12:53     5:37:45
508   Clay Smith             M20-24       44/49     2:18:50     4:01:32   12:54     5:37:48
509   Lulu Monks             F50-54       13/24     2:24:53     3:57:03   12:54     5:38:06
510   Jeremy Corona          M20-24       45/49     2:24:54     3:50:49   12:54     5:38:08
511   Kimberly Beall         F30-34       30/36     2:23:28     4:04:14   12:57     5:39:14
512   Jorge Zuniga           M55-59       20/23     2:23:02     4:00:49   12:59     5:40:18
513   Ronald Schroeder       M30-34       42/43     2:25:41     4:06:25   13:00     5:40:26
514   Deb King               F50-54       14/24     2:41:04     4:12:44   13:02     5:41:29
515   Caren Walton           F45-49       26/35     2:42:14     4:16:11   13:03     5:41:58
516   Scott Martindale       M40-44       40/42     2:16:40     4:02:59   13:05     5:42:37
517   Chuck Mcabee           M50-54       22/28     2:44:44     4:18:24   13:05     5:43:00
518   John Pate              M55-59       21/23     2:38:59     4:09:05   13:06     5:43:08
519   Eric Brown             M30-34       43/43     2:37:59     4:13:37   13:07     5:43:51
520   Janelle Pacey          F50-54       15/24     2:54:48     4:20:10   13:09     5:44:21
521   Daniel Broeckelmann    M01-19        9/11     2:27:05     3:59:52   13:10     5:44:58
522   Jo Ann Alaniz          F45-49       27/35     2:31:09     4:12:13   13:11     5:45:12
523   Debbie Rowden          F30-34       31/36     2:44:43     4:18:25   13:11     5:45:34
524   Suzanne Petro          F50-54       16/24     2:49:08     4:20:45   13:12     5:45:54
525   Carla Adamson          F45-49       28/35     2:48:17     4:20:39   13:13     5:46:17
526   Connor Wynne           M01-19       10/11     2:18:30     4:07:07   13:14     5:46:36
527   Kristen Koudelka       F40-44       37/46     2:28:10     4:06:39   13:16     5:47:27
528   Dana Lyro              F20-24       21/28     2:33:58     4:10:27   13:16     5:47:41
529   Eladio Teran           M60-64       15/15     2:30:23     4:12:45   13:19     5:48:43
530   Timothy Sojka          M45-49       35/38     2:26:37     4:13:22   13:19     5:48:57
531   Samantha Matush        F25-29       24/30     2:36:53     4:14:57   13:20     5:49:32
532   Leigh Howington        F20-24       22/28     2:40:29     4:16:39   13:21     5:49:55
533   Valerie Trevino        F25-29       25/30     2:35:51     4:10:58   13:23     5:50:30
534   Ron Berglund           M65-69         3/6     2:43:35     4:23:21   13:23     5:50:44
535   Raymond G Montoya      M50-54       23/28     2:32:07     4:09:31   13:24     5:50:52
536   Auston Douglas         M01-19       11/11     2:30:36     4:09:37   13:24     5:51:17
537   Paula Adams            F45-49       29/35     2:25:51     4:07:53   13:27     5:52:30
538   Lisa Taikaram          F40-44       38/46     2:38:46     4:15:42   13:28     5:52:41
539   Christopher Pembelton  M35-39       43/47     2:39:48     4:17:19   13:29     5:53:06
540   Luis Caro              M25-29       42/44     2:38:22     4:19:03   13:29     5:53:15
541   Elizabeth Miller       F50-54       17/24     2:54:46     4:27:50   13:32     5:54:32
542   Minera Banks           F50-54       18/24     2:42:44     4:24:30   13:33     5:55:09
543   James Bruce            M40-44       41/42     2:38:26     4:19:04   13:34     5:55:20
544   Yasin Huque            M20-24       46/49     2:11:27     4:09:51   13:34     5:55:27
545   Steve Bushman          M35-39       44/47     2:42:30     4:25:55   13:34     5:55:32
546   Jeff Beckman           M50-54       24/28     2:32:28     4:12:58   13:35     5:55:43
547   Sarah Herlihy          F25-29       26/30     2:44:42     4:26:54   13:35     5:55:46
548   Jessica Mikulin        F30-34       32/36     2:38:03     4:17:29   13:35     5:56:00
549   Gordon Lee             M50-54       25/28     2:43:16     4:18:08   13:35     5:56:01
550   Makenzie Doran         F20-24       23/28     2:31:17     4:09:49   13:37     5:56:42
551   Evelyn Herrera         F45-49       30/35     2:42:22     4:15:08   13:40     5:58:11
552   Timothy Angell         M35-39       45/47     2:38:53     4:23:29   13:40     5:58:17
553   Frank Krekeler         M45-49       36/38     2:33:03     4:20:29   13:41     5:58:27
554   Stacy Kincy            F30-34       33/36     2:56:42     4:32:26   13:42     5:59:09
555   Sean Albro             F50-54       19/24     3:01:41     4:35:51   13:44     5:59:54
556   Buddy Albro            M50-54       26/28     3:01:41     4:35:50   13:44     5:59:54
557   Terri Ackermann        F40-44       39/46     2:58:30     4:34:06   13:46     6:00:53
558   Mary Washer            F40-44       40/46     2:58:25     4:34:05   13:46     6:00:53
559   Cherisse Neal          F30-34       34/36     2:51:47     4:35:48   13:47     6:01:13
560   Patrice Poage          F35-39       39/42     2:36:11     4:17:30   13:48     6:01:36
561   Betty-Ann Svendsen     F45-49       31/35     2:36:11     4:17:13   13:48     6:01:37
562   Kayci Broadway         F01-19         5/8     2:47:46     4:25:06   13:49     6:02:01
563   Bill Whipp             M65-69         4/6     2:59:19     4:37:26   13:50     6:02:28
564   Nicholas Stolfi        M25-29       43/44     2:38:16     4:28:55   13:51     6:02:52
565   Nicole Krowski         F20-24       24/28     2:24:14     4:04:02   13:58     6:06:07
566   Tiffany Thorne         F35-39       40/42     2:44:45     4:31:56   14:01     6:07:03
567   Esther Perez           F20-24       25/28     2:38:43     4:31:03   14:07     6:09:43
568   Sam Baker              M20-24       47/49     2:38:43     4:31:01   14:07     6:09:45
569   Tess Sullivan          F45-49       32/35     2:51:42     4:33:12   14:10     6:11:12
570   Jason Gonzales         M35-39       46/47     2:49:12     4:34:33   14:11     6:11:32
571   Steve Johnson          M65-69         5/6     2:51:56     4:30:01   14:15     6:13:27
572   Steve Jolly            M40-44       42/42     2:51:56     4:30:01   14:15     6:13:27
573   Richard Carroll        M50-54       27/28     2:25:33     4:05:28   14:17     6:14:09
574   Kevin Brosi            M55-59       22/23     2:56:43     4:38:03   14:18     6:14:39
575   Rodney Trevino         M35-39       47/47     2:33:20     4:05:14   14:19     6:15:02
576   Michelle Weiser        F40-44       41/46     2:39:49     4:29:03   14:21     6:15:51
577   Anna Luckenbach        F40-44       42/46     2:59:05     4:39:46   14:21     6:16:01
578   Morgan Lund            F25-29       27/30     2:52:55     4:36:04   14:22     6:16:13
579   Jane Dance Bartley     F50-54       20/24     2:53:10     4:36:10   14:22     6:16:21
580   Ken Johnson            M70-99         3/3     3:02:18     4:44:54   14:25     6:17:54
581   Bonnie Wilson          F30-34       35/36     3:14:47     4:53:56   14:26     6:18:05
582   Andrea Amaro           F01-19         6/8     2:48:22     4:36:49   14:26     6:18:05
583   Abigail Butler         F40-44       43/46     2:59:01     4:43:25   14:27     6:18:43
584   Taylor Brown           F01-19         7/8     2:56:55     4:43:50   14:28     6:18:56
585   Jenna Stewart          F20-24       26/28     2:56:55     4:43:51   14:29     6:19:22
586   Dan Nguyen             M45-49       37/38     3:00:06     4:42:57   14:30     6:19:46
587   Angela Dunn            F25-29       28/30     2:51:48     4:44:46   14:31     6:20:18
588   Lauren Bridges         F20-24       27/28     2:58:19     4:42:26   14:32     6:20:51
589   Ronald Makowski        M55-59       23/23     3:03:14     4:48:12   14:33     6:21:15
590   Patti Grant            F45-49       33/35     2:54:48     4:39:22   14:35     6:22:09
591   Judy Taveira           F40-44       44/46     2:54:47     4:39:21   14:35     6:22:09
592   Bridget Moeller        F55-59         8/8     2:58:50     4:48:07   14:41     6:24:30
593   Mary Carter            F50-54       21/24     2:52:28     4:42:10   14:42     6:25:16
594   Steve Felson           M45-49       38/38     2:54:06     4:42:10   14:42     6:25:16
595   Casey Roth             F25-29       29/30     2:49:06     4:41:44   14:43     6:25:33
596   Barry Buschmann        M65-69         6/6     2:54:29     4:35:16   14:43     6:25:46
597   Tucker Ford            M20-24       48/49     2:50:58     4:48:34   14:46     6:27:01
598   Deborah Mcgregor       F50-54       22/24     2:50:58     4:48:33   14:51     6:29:08
599   Victoria Brown         F25-29       30/30     2:50:58     4:48:35   14:51     6:29:08
600   Shelley Donnelly       F60-64         2/2     2:52:24     4:39:46   14:52     6:29:29
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601   Shanice Brown          F01-19         8/8     2:50:33     4:45:07   14:53     6:29:52
602   Presnal Lynn           F50-54       23/24     2:56:54     4:45:07   14:53     6:30:01
603   Julia Norsworthy       F40-44       45/46     3:00:34     4:48:58   15:01     6:33:39
604   Jovan Martinez         M20-24       49/49     2:45:58     4:49:43   15:04     6:34:49
605   Frank Irwin            M50-54       28/28     2:42:56     4:42:21   15:08     6:36:29
606   Jackeline Fernandez    F35-39       41/42     3:05:34     4:57:35   15:13     6:38:30
607   Matthew Thraen         M25-29       44/44     2:54:11     4:43:48   15:17     6:40:37
608   Pamela Douglas         F45-49       34/35     3:09:09     5:01:46   15:27     6:44:40
609   Megan Rooney           F45-49       35/35     3:09:10     5:01:46   15:27     6:44:41
610   Hemali Tanna           F30-34       36/36     3:10:43     5:07:25   15:28     6:45:12
611   Sharon Singleton       F50-54       24/24     3:14:46     5:07:38   15:49     6:54:26
612   Kelsey Katz            F20-24       28/28     3:19:31     5:07:21   15:49     6:54:31
613   Janet Rogers           F40-44       46/46     3:16:58     5:07:57   15:51     6:55:11
614   Amy Angell             F35-39       42/42     3:10:34     5:03:40   15:54     6:56:34

Generated February 5, 2026 at 12:06 PM 7/7


